DATE 04202000  Columbia County Building Permit PERMIT

¥ ™ This Permit Expires One Year From the Date of Issue 000024408
APPLICANT BO ROYALS PHONE 754-6737
ADDRESS 4068 W US HIGHWAY 90 LAKE CITY FL_ 32055
OWNER TIMOTHY & DEIRDRE GRIFFIN/R. MURPHY M/H PHONE 752.4574
ADDRESS 2472 SW ANDERSON STREET LAKE CITY FL_ 32024
CONTRACTOR DALE HOUSTON PHONE 386.752.7814
LOCATION OF PROPERTY C-247- TO 242, TR TO STOP IGN,TR TO ANDERSON,TR TO 1ST.
BLUE HOME ON R,AND IT'S THE 2ND SW/MH BEHIND BLUE SFD
TYPE DEVELOPMENT M/H & UTILITY ESTIMATED COST OF CONSTRUCTION 0.00
HEATED FLOOR AREA TOTAL AREA HEIGHT STORIES
FOUNDATION WALLS ROOF PITCH FLOOR
LAND USE & ZONING A-3 MAX. HEIGHT
Minimum Set Back Requirments: STREET-FRONT 30.00 REAR 25.00 SIDE 25.00
NO. EX.D.U. 2 FLOOD ZONE X DEVELOPMENT PERMIT NO.
L
PARCELID  23-4S-15-00373-001 SUBDIVISION
LOT BLOCK PHASE UNIT TOTAL ACRES 10.00
TH0000040 /
Culvert Permit No. Culvert Waiver Contractor's License Number ’ Applicant/Owner/Contractor
EXISTING 06-0368-E BLK JTH N
Driveway Connection Septic Tank Number LU & Zoning checked by Approved for Issuance New Resident

COMMENTS: 1 FOOT ABOVE ROAD. REPLACING EXISTING M/H.

Check # or Cash 24637

_ T
FOR BUILDING & ZONING DEPARTMENT ONLY (footet/Slab)
Temporary Power Foundation Monolithic
date/app. by date/app. by date/app. by
Under slab rough-in plumbing Slab Sheathing/Nailing
date/app. by date/app. by date/app. by
Framing Rough-in plumbing above slab and below wood floor
date/app. by date/app. by
Electrical rough-in Heat & Air Duct Peri. beam (Lintel)
date/app. by date/app. by date/app. by
Permanent power C.O. Final Culvert
date/app. by date/app. by date/app. by
M/H tie downs, blocking, electricity and plumbing Pool
date/app. by date/app. by
Reconnection Pump pole Utility Pole
date/app. by date/app. by date/app. by
M/H Pole Travel Trailer Re-roof
date/app. by date/app. by date/app. by
BUILDING PERMIT FEE $ 0.00 CERTIFICATIONFEE$ __ 000  SURCHARGEFEE$ _ 000
MISC. FEES $ 200.00 ZONING CERT.FEE$ 50.00 FIREFEES$ 0.00 WASTE FEE $

FLOOD DEVELOPMENT F FLO% ZONEFEE$ 25.00 CULVERT FEE §$ ) TQTAL FEE 275.00
f -‘{ : ;
INSPECTORS OFFICE CLERKS OFFICE __( ,"?

NOTICE: IN ADDITION TO THE REQUIREMENTS OF THIS PERMIT, THERE MAY BE ADDITIONAL RESTRICTIONS APPLICABLE TO THIS
PROPERTY THAT MAY BE FOUND IN THE PUBLIC RECORDS OF THIS COUNTY. AND THERE MAY BE ADDITIONAL PERMITS REQUIRED
FROM OTHER GOVERNMENTAL ENTITIES SUCH AS WATER MANAGEMENT DISTRICTS, STATE AGENCIES, OR FEDERAL AGENCIES.

"WARNING TO OWNER: YOUR FAILURE TO RECORD A NOTICE OF COMMENCEMENT MAY RESULT IN YOUR PAYING TWICE FOR
IMPROVEMENTS TO YOUR PROPERTY. IF YOU INTEND TO OBTAIN FINANCING, CONSULT WITH YOUR LENDER OR AN ATTORNEY
BEFORE RECORDING YOUR NOTICE OF COMMENCEMENT."

This Permit Must Be Prominently Posted on Premises During Construction

PLEASE NOTIFY THE COLUMBIA COUNTY BUILDING DEPARTMENT AT LEAST 24 HOURS IN ADVANCE OF EACH INSPECT! ION, IN ORDER
THAT IT MAY BE MADE WITHOUT DELAY OR INCONVIENCE, PHONE 758-1008. THIS PERMIT IS NOT VALID UNLESS THE WORK
AUTHORIZED BY IT IS COMMENCED WITHIN 6 MONTHS AFTER ISSUANCE.

The Issuance of this Permit Does Not Waive Compliance by Permittee with Deed Restrictions.



. |
' PERMIT APPLICATION / MANUFACTURED HOME INSTALLATION APPLICATION

\ For Office Use Ont Zoning Official > 00040 Building Official 2474 Y-20-%
ape_ (Y Date Received /(9. By~W  Permit# Z940Y
Flood Zone é Development Permit /'/ 1/1 Zoning A -2 Land Use Plan Map Category. 4 -3
Comments QM‘:\“W\ €vost: = mit
FEMA Map # Elevation Finished Floor River In Floodway
f Site Plan with Setbacks shown &° Environmental Heaith Signed Site Plan [0 Env. Health Release
4&; Well letter provided B/Existing Well Revised 9-23-04

= Property ID A3 45 -(§ 63573 66 Must have a copy of the property deed
= New Mobile Home v Used Mobile Home Year Q00 ¢,
« Subdivision Information

» Applicant _W.iliam E: 20:;?0(!.1 Phone #_'1354 - (11377
* Address 4043 wJesl wS, Py G0, Lake Lite  Fo 32055
*= Name of Property Owner T uﬂw.(, Criffi Phone#
" 911Address AYGO Sus Awocesen ot Lake (b Lo So0ny
= Circle the correct power company —  FL Power & Light -
\ (Circle One) -  Suwannee Valley Electric -  Progressive Energy

_"Name of Owner of Mobile Home Koot £ ) t«r’b/) . Phone # 7752 - 457 S
- o ayddress DY Daolorcon St LAke Coba  Fe 'soz/aav

* Relationship to Property Owner S oAflfi” - (1
= Current Number of Dwellings on Property 3
= Lot Size Total Acreage__ /O qcrey

* Do you : Have an(_Existing Drive Yor need a Culvert Permit ora Culvert Waiver Permit

* Driving Directions #/cvy @47 Souts  Tarm Rt om 4R Jo fo St GisA
Farn Pt 4o St Adnoleson & _Form RE |5 Blae borge

on R aof Siagle sodle o bund hlusg bacur
* |s this Mobile Home Replacing an Existing Mobile Ho@)

= Name of Licensed Dealer/installer /Ja /e Nowgton Phone# )Sa- 78/¢/
» Installers Address_/3&_ S« Rarrs Gln. LAKe CFZe Fe. 3900y

« License Number— Hoooow ¢ Installation Decal # o 7200

#2%37 ]
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Columbia County Property Appraiser 0

J. Doyle Crews, CFA - Lake City, Florida - 386-758-1083

PARCEL: 23-45-15-00373-001 HX - IMPROVED A (005000)
W1/2 OF W1/2 OF E1/2 OF W1/2 OF NW1/4. ORB 517-494, 751-1992, 829-139

Name: GRIFFITH TIMOTHY & DEIRDRE LandVal $14,339.00
Site: ANDERSON BldgVal $42,823.00

Mail: 2460 SW ANDERSON STREET Apprval $568,692.00
* LAKE CITY, FL 32024 Justval $114,762.00
Sales 10/1/1996 $60,000.001/Q Assd $40,112.00
info 10/16/1991 $0.001/U Exmpt $25,000.00
3/1/1987 $41,000.001/U Taxable $15,112.00

This information, GIS Map Updated: 4/6/2006, was derived from data which was compiled by the Columbia County Property Appraiser
Office solely for the governmental purpose of property assessment. This information should not be relied upon by anyone as a
determination of the ownership of property or market value. No warranties, expressed or implied, are provided for the accuracy of the data
herein, it's use, or it's interpretation. Alithough it is periodically updated, this information may not reflect the data currently on file in the
Property Appraiser's office. The assessed values are NOT certified values and therefore are subject to change before being finalized for ad
valorem assessment purposes.
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Name: GRIFFITH TIMOTHY & DEIRDRE LandVal $14,339.00
Site: ANDERSON BldgVal $42,823.00

Mail: 2460 SW ANDERSON STREET ApprVal $58,692.00
* LAKE CITY, FL 32024 JustVal $114,762.00
Sales 10/1/1996 $60,000.00t/Q Assd $40,112.00
info 10/16/1991 $0.001/U Exmpt $25,000.00
3/1/1987 $41,000.001/U Taxable $15,112.00

bl

J. Doyle Crews, CFA - Lake City, Florida - 386-758-1083
IPARCEL: 23-45-15-00373-001 HX - IMPROVED A (005000) e “"***’“
W1/2 OF W1/2 OF E1/2 OF W1/2 OF NW1/4. ORB 517-494, 751-1992, 829-139 .f . s

==
This information, GIS Map Updated: 4/6/2006, was derived from data which was compiled by the Columbia County Property Appraiser

Office solely for the governmental purpose of property assessment. This information should not be relied upon by anyone as a
determination of the ownership of property or market value. No warranties, expressed or implied, are provided for the accuracy of the data
herein, it's use, or it's interpretation. Although it is periodically updated, this information may not reflect the data currently on file in the
Property Appraiser's office. The assessed values are NOT certified values and therefore are subject to change before being finalized for ad

valorem assessment purposes.
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SOIL BEARING TEST

To determine the safe bearing capacity of soil, it shall be tested at the site location by loading an area of
less than four (4) square feet to not less than twice the maximum bearing capacity desired for use. Such
double load shall be sustained by the soil for a period of not less than forty-eight (48) hours with no additional
settlement taking place, in order that such desired bearing capacity may be used.

Foundations should be built upon natural solid ground. Where solid ground does not occur at the
foundation depth, such foundation shall be extended down to natural solid ground or piles shouid be used.
Foundations built upon mechanically compacted earth or fill material are subject to the approval of local
building officials to show evidence that the proposed loads will be adequately supported.

PIER LOADS
There are several factors that control the numbers of piers required to support a home. The four most
important factors are:
(1) size of the home;
(2) weight carrying capacity of the pier material;
(3) soil bearing capacity; and
(4) spacing between the individual piers.
Refer to tables 2 through 4 to determine the minimum size and location of individual footings and table 1
to determine the minimum strength requirements for individual piers.

TABLE 1

MINIMUM PIER CAPACITY TABLE
.
-Gy -0--8--8--8--53--G--04
I-BEAM FRAME MEMBERS SUPPORT PIERS "
-B8--6--8--G--3--8 -8--G--5-
B---8--6--8--@--5--3- G- -6 -

I-BEAM FRAME MEMBERS ' SUPPORT PIERS

H--6--68--G--8--9 -9 --0--0-

.}‘z.'n.;zét_l._‘; L__f_‘l. +L - ¢ ;-L + L +L 7?6"L

Roof Live Piers at 4' On Center Piers at 6' On Center Piers at 8' On Center

Load PIER  4o.wide 14-wide 12-wide 14-wide 12-wide  14-wide

20 psf LOAD (bs)  (Ibs.) (bs)  (Ibs.) (bs)  (Ibs.)
2112 2464 3168 3696 4224 4928

48




TABLE 2 _
12 WIDE OR LESS FOOTING SCHEDULE

Pier Spacing (L) Soil Bearing ROOF LIVE LOAD

Capacity

(PSF) 20 PSF
. REQUIRED FOOTING AREA IN SQ. IN.

Piers spaced no more 1000 305
than 4'-0* on center 1500 205
not more than 2'-0" 2000 155
from either end 2500 125

3000 105
Piers spaced no more 1000 460
than 6'-0" on center 1500 305
not more than 2'-0" 2000 230
from either end 2500 185

3000 155
Piers spaced no more 1000 610
than 8'-0" on center 1500 410
not more than 2'-0" 2000 305
from either end 2500 245

3000 205

TABLE 3
14 WIDE OR LESS FOOTING SCHEDULE

Pier Spacing (L) Soil Bearing ROOF LIVE LOAD

Capacity

(PSF) 20 PSF
REQUIRED FOOTING AREA IN SQ. IN.

Piers spaced no more 1000 . 355
than 4'-0" on center 1500 240
not more than 2'-0° 2000 180
from either end 2500 145

3000 120
Piers spaced no more 1000 ’ 540
than 6'-0" on center 1500 355
not more than 2'-0" 2000 265
from either end 2500 215

3000 178
Piers spaced no more 1000 710
than 8'-0" on center 1500 475
not more than 2'-0" 2000 355
from either end 2500 285

3000 240
NOTE:

1. Width refers to individual unit width and not total width of home.
2. If soil bearing capacity is not determined, use 1000 PSF as a minimum.
3. Inthe geographical areas subject to severe freezes, the bottom line of foundations must extend below

the frost line established by local records.

49



TYPICAL FOOTER SIZES

" 16" X 16" - 256 Sq. Inches

16" X 24" - 384 Sq. Inches * MINIMUM FOOTER
24" X 24" - 576 Sq. Inches TO BE USED
24" X 30" - 720 Sq. Inches

FOOTER SIZE REQUIREMENTS &

Pier Load
Footer Size Equals  Soil Bearing
Capacity
Example: 14’ Wide 8'-0" Center Piers 4928 Equals 4.9 Sq. Ft. Minimum Footer

4928 (from table 1) 1000
1000 (soil bearing capacity)

PIER LOAD CAPACITY FOR SIDE WALLS

100 X Span in Ft. divided by Soil Capacity

Example:
100 X 6'-0" equals 600 equals .6 sq. ft. min. Minimum Size Footer 8 X16
1000 or 128 sq. inches for Sidewalls

MARRIAGE WALL PIER LOAD CAPACITY

100 X Spaniin Ft. X 2 equals Pier Load Divided by Soil Capacity

Exampfe:

100 X 20'-0" X 2 Equals_4000 ibs. equals 4 sq. ft. Minimum Footer
1000 Ibs.

NOTE:

1. Multi openings for sidewall or marriage wall, add openings together.
bd

:.  Treateach marriage wall in each half of double wide separately. Provide piers at ali openings greater
than 4'-0" wide.
b

Combine pier loads at locations where each half of the home has a ridge beam column support.

50
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N =\ NS
16 WIDE WITHOUT O
(188" FLOOR W/O OVERHANG)
MAX. PIER Min. Area . Inches)
ﬂ,EARQNG LOADS Formeuua g’edned
1000 1500 2000 2500 3000 PSF
40 2414 435 280 208 163 136
&0 3622 628 403 297 238 195
80 4829 82 528 389 308 255
15" WIDE WITH OVERHANG
SINGLE WIDE & DW. (180" FLOO.: W/ 12* OVERHANG)
PIER Min, Areq Inches)
1000 1500 2000 2500 3000 PsF
40 2430 437 281 208 164 136
&0 3645 632 407 299 237 196
8o 4860 825 8§31 392 310 257
SIDEWALL OPENINGS
FOOTING AREAS
opEle'" X G PIEER Min. Area . Inches
LOADS ForFosgilrgsa:a gedﬁed )
1000 1500 2000 2500 3000 PSF
40 962 200 128 96 76 63
&0 1425 277 178 131 106 86
80 1904 353 228 188 133 110
10°-0° 2380 429 276 204 161 134
120" 2835 505 325 239 190 157
14'Q° 3332 5682 374 276 218 181
16’0° 3808 658 423 21 247 204
180 4284 734 472 348 276 28
200 4760 810 & 384 304 252
nia—]
) . | | | I | |
J IJ

1% vye| o5 12 |a .

A8 B

\ Support Plers Under

Center Column Supports

g

- _E.__ - -]

95 1/2 |61
95 1/ |@us|eve| 95 172 |o e

188" floor) |46 1/

16" WK

l

; | N | 11 | I | = B N |

g HORTON HOMES, INC.  Sdewall Support Plers

2 95 1/2" I-Beam TYPICAL PIER PLACEMENT
g Spread for 16° Wide Sidewall & Center Column

o and 15° Wide Floors 53 glud%poor}s (I)r\gfe%l:ggs Egcgr Larger



MINIMUM BLOCKING STANDARDS

1. Pier foundations shall be installed directly under the main frame (or chassis) of
the manufactured home. The piers shall not be further apart than eight (8) feet on
centers and the maximum distance in from each end 2'-0".

2. All grass and organic matter shall be removed and the pier foundation placed in
stable soil. The pier foundation shall be minimum of 24" x 30" x 4" (refer to soil
bearing capacity for exact size), solid concrete pad, pre-cast or poured in place, or
equivalent. (Min. based on 1000 psf - 8'-0" pier spacing).

3. Piers must be constructed of regular 8" x 8" x 16" concrete blocks, open cells, solid
or equivalent (with open cells vertical) placed above the foundation. A 2" x 8" x 16"
pressure treated wood plate, or equivalent, shall be placed on top of the pier with
shims fitted and driven tight from both sides of the I-Beam. (See Figure 1.)

4. All piers over forty (40) inches in height shall be double tiered with blocks

interlocked and capped with a 4" x 16" x 16" solid concrete block or
equivalent, and cushioned with- wood shims or pressure treated plate. (See
Figures II and Ill.)

5. All corner piers over three (3) blocks high shall be doubled tiered, with blocks
interlocked and capped with a 4" x 16" x 16" solid concrete block or equivalent
and cushioned with wood shims and pressure treated plate.

6. EXTERIOR SIDEWALL/MARRIAGE WALL BLOCKING - In addition to
providing piers for supporting the frame, piers also are required to support the
special roof loads. These support piers are required at all marriage wall and sidewall
openings greater than 4 ft. in width. These piers should be placed at each side of such
openings. Typical sidewall openings - shiding glass door/full bay windows. Typical
marriage wall openings - cathedral openings, passageway openings greater than 4'. In
addition to these supports, it is optional that support piers may be installed around the
perimeter of the house -8 ft. O.C. Max.

ADDENDUM TO MINIMUM BLOCKING STANDARDS

NOTE: In some situations forces and materials may interact in such a way as to result in some
areas in a slight crowning of floor joists from the I-beam of the frame to the exterior wall. When
this situation does occur, it is required that the dealer exercise the option with respect to
exterior sidewall blocking and install support piers around the perimeter of the house. § ft.

O.C. Max.
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BLOCKING STANDARDS

FIGURE |
/ Blocking (single tiered), (All comers must be double tiered
_5_—' and blocks interlocked if more than three blocks high).
L |-Beam frame
I k._.—~- ~~—___ Wood shims

Solid or celled concrete biocks Footer - Size referto Table

MAXIMUM OF 40" N \ Cap-pressure treated 2" x 8" x 16" or equivalent
—

'-‘- AV

I, et

o

L __—_—

Ground level

\_ Sod or organic material removed

|I-Beam frame
Wood Shims

FIGURE Il
__~"_ Blocking (double tiered & blocks interlocked)
———/
/;

«
..,,-l:'.v
. -
L 55 d

MAXIMUM OF 80"

(Option) pressure treated wood plate
Cap - 16" x 16" x 4" solid block or equivalent
Solid or celled concrete block

Footer Size refer to table 1 or 2

Ground level
/ . -
~—="__— Sod and organic material removed

|
= : Perimeter Block - 8’-0" O.C. Max -
EXTERIOR SIDEWALL ,_.1,/ If not underpinned with brick or block
BLOCKING WITH NO P — Lji
UNDERPINNING 2 X 6 Floor JoistsAi 1
Pa !
) :
i’j 2 x 6 Perimeter Board
J
EXTERIOR SIDEWALL 2 X 6 Floor Joists
BLOCKING WITH
BHI_CKI_B_LOCK 2 x 6 Perimeter Bogrd e
"UNDERPINNING
_"7.._2 x 6
2 x 6 Perimeter Board \4 | ‘{ Exterior Sidewall Blocking
Brick or Block — %
P ——— < A /-' 4
2 X 8 Floor Jolsts3 | g 4

o ] }

2x6

ri

/ 4 -
Yy .’/ 4/ / 2 X & Floor Joists

Sidewall Blocking (Suppc:n't-é__,r
Piers) 8'-0" 0.C. Max.

55
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STATE OF FLORIDA
DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH

APPLICATION FOR ONSITE SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM CONSTRUCTION PERMIZD g E
Permit Application Number "OS[ﬁ

—————————————————— PARTII-SITEPLAN-— — — — — — — —  _ _ _ _ _ _ _

Scale: Each block represents 5 feet and 1 inch = 50 feet.
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Title

Signature

Plan Approved Not Approved Date
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ALL CHANGES MUST BE APPROVED BY THE COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT

H 4015, 10/96 (Replaces HRS-H Form 4015 which be .
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7. DeWITT CASON, CLERK OF

GOURTS, DOLUKpIA COUNTY k0829 50139
‘%"u WARRANTY DEED

OFFICIAL RECORDS
THIS INDENTURE, made this [—-—f day of October, 1996, between JAMES L.

CLAMPETT, a single person not residing on the property, party of the first part, Grantor,
and TIMOTHY GRIFFITH (Soc:al Security No. 267—51-0103) and his wife, DEIRDRE

GRIFFITH (Soc:al Security No. éSZ-ZMMS) whose post-office address is Route 4,
Box 266-C, Lake City, Florida 32024, party of the second part, Grantee,
WITNESSETH:

That saiu grantor, for and in consideration of the sum of TEN AND NO/100
($10.00) Dollars, and other good and valuable considerations to said grantor in hand
paid by said grantee, the receipt whereof is hereby acknowledged, has granted,
bargained and sold to the said grantee, and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns
forever, the following described land, situate, lying and being in Columbia County,

Florida, to-wit:

Section 23: W 1/2 of W 1/2 of E 1/2 of W 1/2 ofNW 1l4
LESS AND EXCEPT road right-of-way.

Tax Parcel No.: g3~ 4S-/5-c03873-00/ > %, e

- »
LA S

and said grantor does hereby fully warrant the title to said land andw-ll defend the,\ s
* t x}’w

'/ll’

same against the lawful claims of all persons whatsoever.

CORDED IN PUALI
AR A0F Ehrhen2 coui v

{096 OCT -3 P4 b lb

d Lo
e 96- 14285 ook v T
& -,~'. ?:crxda 32059 Vi
(as to form caly) 202 ﬂ/,,/,

CLERY OF CuURlS

COLUMBIA CCUNY.FLORIDA
8y 7 —DC.




0828 PEO1A0
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, Grantor has hereunto set grantor's g @ sSegitbR0S
day and year first above written.

Signed, sealed and delivered
in the presence of:

/7 R
S S %{Z é E{é;?yﬂ‘isau
Wilness ol MES L. CLAMP

e B o S —
" (Print or type name)/

ﬁwé.%@.dg
Witness

Disne S, £b£/vgg¢
(Print or type name)

STATE OF FLORIDA
COUNTY OF COLUMBIA

I HEREBY CERTIFY that on this day before me, an officer duly qualified to take
acknowledgments, personally appeared JAMES L. CLAMPETT who is personally
known to:me or who has produced s as
identification.

WITNESS my hand and official seal in the County and State last aforesaid this

/st day of October, 1996.
NOTARY PUBLIC %

(NOTARIAL SEAL) MY COMMISSION EXPIRES:
et {ANE S. EDENFIELD
SETATE oy COUMNSSION # (0320 EXPIRES
i x%.":i ay 28, 1900

H




D _SearchResults

Columbia County Property

Appraiser
DB Last Updated: 4/6/2006

Parcel: 23-45-15-00373-001 HX

Page 1 of 2

2006 Proposed Values ¥

[ TaxRecord ) [ Property Card_J [[Interactive GIS Map ] | Print |

Owner & Property Info Search Result: 1 of 1
Owner's Name |GRIFFITH TIMOTHY & DEIRDRE Use Desc. (code) |IMPROVED A (005000)
Site Address  |ANDERSON Neighborhood |23415.00
Mailing 2460 SW ANDERSON STREET Tax District 3
Address LAKE CITY, FL 32024 UD Codes T A2

. W1/2 OF W1/2 OF E1/2 OF W1/2 OF NW1/4. ORB
Brief Legal 517-494, 751-1992, 829-139 Market Area |02
Total Land 10.000 ACRES
Area

Property & Assessment Values
Mkt Land Value |cnt: (2) $14,339.00| |Just Value $114,762.00
Ag Land Value |cnt: (1) $1,530.00| |Class Value $58,692.00
Building Value |cnt: (3) $42,823.00 cslsessed $40,112.00
XFOB Value  [cnt: (0) $0.00| |Yaue
Total Exempt Value |(code: HX) $25,000.00
Value Value

Sales History

Sale Date Book/Page Inst. Type Sale Vimp Sale Qual Sale RCode Sale Price
10/1/1996 829/139 WD I Q $60,000.00
10/16/1991 751/1992 cT I U 11 $0.00
3/1/1987 617/57 WD I u 01 $41,000.00

Building Characteristics

Bidg item Bldg Desc Year BIt Ext. Walls Heated S.F. | Actual S.F. | Bldg Value
N1 SINGLE FAM (000100) 1957 Vinyl Side (31) 1064 1124 $36,294.00
O\ 2 MOBILE HME (000800) 1980 Alum Siding (26) 728 728 $4,444.00
Y\, 3 MOBILE HME (000800) 1975 Below Avg. (03) 660 660 $2,085.00
Note: All S.F. calculations are based on exterior building dimensions.
Extra Features & Out Buildings
Code | Desc | Year Blt | Value | Units | Dims | Condition (% Good)
NONE

Land Breakdown

Lnd Code Desc Units Adjustments Eff Rate | Lnd Value

000100 SFR (MKT) 1.000 AC 1.00/1.00/1.00/1.00 $12,339.60 | $12,339.00
006200 PASTURE 3 (AG) 9.000 AC 1.00/1.00/1.00/1.00 $170.00 $1,530.00
009910 MKT.VAL.AG (MKT) 9.000 AC 1.00/1.00/1.00/1.00 $0.00 $57,600.00
009945 WELL/SEPT (MKT) 1.000 UT - (.000AC) 1.00/1.00/1.00/1.00 $2,000.00 $2,000.00

Columbia County Property Appraiser

1of1

http://www.columbia.floridapa.com/GIS/D SearchResults.asp

DB Last Updated: 4/6/2006

4/18/2006



Letter of Authorization

I, Timothy Griffith do hereby give Robert Murphy permission to place his 16/72 mobile
home on my property. Both my daughter and Mr. Murphy will be residing in this home.

Parcel ID# is 23-4S-15-00373-001.
%

Sworn and / or subscribed before me this [ ffj\ day of #af year of our Lord




OMES ROYALS MOBILE HOME SALES
386/754-6737 FAX 386/758-7764

PROPERTY LOCATOR
Customer /V/lu‘;p‘\? Telephone ( ). 152 - 4574
Maked oo A Model - Serial#
DOP Size Ly X7
Physical
Address
Niating
Address

[ - 44 :
20 277 way (15T fved gocd on Lot

% - L3
32Ty e L e
D% ')_io._.“-"t',:»f' 27

2 (B G
y 4 S
22\ ol Lo A - . 777 r{/' (2] ‘{\Ar 7" .p/"‘l LW_, ,37.

1.) Exterior Vinyl
2) Shutters
3.) Carpet ' '
) Carp 5 ¥a) Slt v d (.
4.) Floor Vinyk# 2 —=
S.) Shingles

6.) Wall Board
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COLUMBIA COUNTY, FLORIDA

Department of Building and Zoning Inspection

This Certificate of Occupancy is issued to the below named permit holder for the building
and premises at the below named location, and certifies that the work has been completed in
accordance with the Columbia County Building Code.

Parcel Number 23-4S-15-00373-001 Building permit No. 000024408

Permit Holder DALE HOUSTON

Owner of Building TIMOTHY & DEIRDRE GRIFFIN/R. MURPHY M/H

Location: 2472 SW ANDERSON STREET

Date: 05/05/2006 ﬁ\si\ mwtﬂ\\&ﬁ

d

POST IN A CONSPICUOUS PLACE
(Business Places Only)
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